
West Millbrook Magnet Middle School                                                 2021 Testing Schedule

Monday, 5/24/21
Regular Schedule

Tuesday, 5/25/21
Regular Schedule

Wednesday, 5/26/21
Asynchronous

Thursday, 5/27/21
Year 1 - Reading 6 EOG

Friday, 5/28/21
Year 2 - Reading 7 EOG

Monday, 5/31/21
Memorial Day
NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, 6/1/21
Year 3 - Reading 8 EOG

Wednesday, 6/2/21
Year 1 - Math 6 EOG

Thursday, 6/3/21
Year 2 - Math 7 EOG

Friday, 6/4/21
Year 2 - Math 1 EOC*
Year 3 - Math EOG*/Math 1 
EOC* 

Monday, 6/7/21
Year 3 - Science 8 EOG

Tuesday, 6/8/21
Regular Schedule
Make-Ups

Wednesday, 6/9/21
Regular Schedule
Make-Ups

Thursday, 6/10/21
Last Day of School

Friday, 6/11/21

Make-ups will be conducted 5/28-6/7, as possible.  *if enrolled in applicable course


